Muota-Schiessen 2023
SG Muotathal

Einzelrangliste
11.08.2023 - 19.08.2023

Auszahlungsstich - Kat. E

Rang Teilnehmer
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Gmiir Ivo

Kilin Edgar

Kopp Beat

Rolli Peter
Schelbert Theo
Amstad Rolf

Imhof Maik
Schottroff Carl-Heinz
Bachmann Peter
Kiing Erwin
Betschart Martin
Birgler Bernadette
Kilin Stefan
Biirgler Jonas
Thoma Gallus
Schénbéchler Zachi
Kilin Pascal

Weiss Cornel

Kunz Josef
Henggeler Alois
Romano Raphael
Triutsch Josef
Ablondi Thomas
Weber Theres
Brunner Felix
Weber Karl

Keller Emil

Weibel Esther
Bellmont Martin
Truttmann Christine
Arnold Felix
Infanger Beat
Truttmann Paul
Betschart Franz
Wetzstein Rolf
Suter Peter

Busser Ivan
Honegger Veronika
Betschart Paul
Amstad Luca
Schmidiger Stefan
Hauser Alfred
Stockli Thomas
Giirber Anita

Gmiir Roman
Frischknecht Andreas
Gmiir Benjamin
Sommer Roland
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1980 E
1956 V
1975 S
1983 E
1964 S
1957 V
1976 S
1965 S
1977 S
1957 V
1958 V
1977 S
1988 E
1981 E
1941 SV
1955V
1984 E
1995 E
1963 V
1956 V
1985 E
1958 V
1954 V
1950 SV
1975 S
1944 SV
1958 V
1974 S
1966 S
1977 S
1946 SV
1990 E
1944 SV
1961V
1967 S
1955V
1973 S
1967 S
1970 S
1997 E
1985 E
1945 SV
1986 E
1963 V
1988 E
2001 E
1968 S
1983 E

Verein

Amden, Schiitzen

Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Buttwil-Geltwil, Feldschutzen
Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Beckenried, Schitzen

Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Amden, Schiitzen
Buttwil-Geltwil, Feldschutzen
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Amden, Schiitzen

Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Zug, Militarschiessverein
Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Altendorf, Feldschitzen
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Kinten, Feldschiitzen

Beinwil, Feldschitzen

Kinten, Feldschitzen

Altendorf, Feldschitzen

Kinten, Feldschitzen
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Seelisberg, Schiitzenverein

Zug, Militarschiessverein
Engelberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Seelisberg, Schiitzenverein
Burg-Schwyz, FSG
Buttwil-Geltwil, Feldschiitzen
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Amden, Schiitzen

Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Beckenried, Schitzen

Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschitzen
Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Buttwil-Geltwil, Feldschiitzen
Amden, Schiitzen

Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Amden, Schitzen

Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Thoma Werner

Auf der Maur Hanspeter

Ebnoéther Beat
Bilieler Martin
Kradolfer Robert
Steiner Elisabeth
Horath Gottlieb
von Euw Christian
Steiner Ivan
Bahni Jakob
Derungs Mattias
Schoénbéchler lwo
Arnold Dominik
Novotny Norbert
Hafner Anton
Gmiir Cedric
Dambach Ernst

1955V
1957 V
1970 S
1945 SV
1942 SV
1949 SV
1961V
1975 S
1995 E
1945 SV
1965 S
1982 E
2002 E
1966 S
1936 SV
1994 E
1958 V

Verein

Amden, Schiitzen

Seelisberg, Schitzenverein
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Flurlingen-Uhwiesen, Schitzen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereil
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Kinten, Feldschiitzen

Zug, Militdrschiessverein
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Sattel, Feldschiitzenverein
Kussnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiutzen
Kissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen
Amden, Schiitzen

Klnten, Feldschitzen
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